WELL NUMBER: 4262902

Formation: 371HCKR, TD: 786", Top of Formation: 455', Bottom of Formation:778'

New Oold

Date Measurement Measurement iR
3/25/1975 0.8

4/17/1987 7.4 0.8 -6.60
9/17/1987 9.1 7.4 -1.70
12/16/1987 8.8 9.1 0.30
2/23/1988 7.9 8.8 0.90
4/14/1988 7.9 7.9 0.00
8/19/1988 11.9 7.9 -4.00
12/8/1988 12.9 11.9 -1.00
3/18/1989 10.9 12.9 2.00
7/27/1989 13.7 10.9 -2.80
10/5/1989 15.7 13.7 -2.00
1/15/1990 12.4 15.7 3.30
3/7/1990 11.7 12.4 0.70
4/3/1990 11.2 11.7 0.50
6/18/1990 12.7 11.2 -1.50
9/14/1990 15.4 12.7 -2.70
10/4/1990 14.4 15.4 1.00
12/12/1990 12.9 14.4 1.50
2/20/1990 12 12.9 0.90
3/7/1991 115 12 0.50
3/8/1991 11.8 11.5 -0.30
3/9/1991 12.1 11.8 -0.30
3/11/1991 11.7 12.1 0.40
3/23/1991 11.4 11.7 0.30
4/4/1991 11.7 11.4 -0.30
5/3/1991 11.3 11.7 0.40
6/6/1991 11.8 11.3 -0.50
7/1/1991 11.4 11.8 0.40
9/6/1991 14.8 11.4 -3.40
9/12/1991 14.8 14.8 0.00
11/18/1991 13.1 14.8 1.70
12/12/1991 13 13.1 0.10
1/20/1992 11.9 13 1.10
3/5/1992 8.8 11.9 3.10
6/17/1992 8 8.8 0.80
8/27/1992 12.2 8 -4.20
10/6/1992 125 12.2 -0.30
12/3/1992 11.6 125 0.90
1/4/1993 10.7 11.6 0.90
3/17/1993 9.7 10.7 1.00
6/23/1993 9.6 9.7 0.10
7/1/1993 9.7 9.6 -0.10
3/10/1994 12.45 9.7 -2.75
2/16/1995 13.75 12.45 -1.30




9/5/1995 16.95 13.75 -3.20
1/15/1995 14 16.95 2.95
7/8/1996 17.4 14 -3.40
1/21/1997 14 17.4 3.40
7/8/1997 10.75 14 3.25
7/20/1998 18 10.75 -7.25
2/3/1999 16.8 18 1.20
7/19/1999 16.6 16.8 0.20
1/12/2000 17.8 16.6 -1.20
1/26/2001 16.7 17.8 1.10
7/6/2001 16.75 16.7 -0.05
2/12/2002 16.2 16.75 0.55
1/13/2003 15.8 16.2 0.40
2/17/2004 16.3 15.8 -0.50
7/7/2004 14.5 16.3 1.80
7/25/2005 14.4 14.5 0.10
3/7/2006 14.7 14.4 -0.30
3/7/2007 13.9 14.7 0.80
8/1/2007 8.7 13.9 5.20
9/5/2007 8.5 8.7 0.20
4/2/2008 8.3 8.5 0.20
10/9/2008 9 8.3 -0.70
5/12/2009 8.6 9 0.40
1/11/2010 9.1 8.6 -0.50
9/14/2010 7.4 9.1 1.70
4/6/2011 8.7 7.4 -1.30
10/19/2011 14.2 8.7 -5.50
4/19/2012 12.5 14.2 1.70
11/7/2012 14.4 12.5 -1.90
5/8/2013 13.3 14.4 1.10
6/5/2014 13.4 13.3 -0.10
1/27/2015 14.4 13.4 -1.00
9/30/2015 15.46 14.4 -1.06
6/22/2016 12.19 15.46 3.27
11/16/2016 12.3 12.19 -0.11
7/12/2017 14.46 12.3 -2.16
12/13/2017 15.56 14.46 -1.10
1/25/2018 16.2 15.56 -0.64
1/3/2018 15.8 16.20 0.40
8/1/2018 19.3 15.80 -3.50
2/12/2019 15.4 19.30 3.90
8/22/2019 17.8 15.40 -2.40







